LIST OF ABSTRACT SUBMISSIONS

Name: Clyde Fraisse

Email: cfraisse@ifas.ufl.edu
Abstract: Climate-based Agricultural Risk Management in the Southeast: A Research – Extension Partnership for Disseminating Climate Forecast Information
Name: Dennis P. Lettenmaier

Email: dennisl@u.washington.edu
Abstract: West-wide seasonal to interannual hydrologic forecast system: Winter 2004 experience

Name:  Don Reading

Email: dreading@mindspring,com
Affiliation: Climate Impacts Group, University of Washington, WA; Ben Johnson Associates

Abstract:  Idaho Water Markets

Name: Ming Cai

Email: cai@met.fsu.edu
Abstract: Climate Modelling Diagnostics

Name: James J. O’Brien

Email: obrien@coaps.fsu.edu
Abstract:  A Philosophy of Climate Services

Name: Shawn R. Smith

Email: smith@coaps.fsu.edu
Abstract: Automated Weather Observations from Ships and Buoys: A Future Resource for Climatologists

Name: Norman E. Breuer

Email: Nbreuer@ifas.ufl.edu
Abstract: Continuous Stakeholder Feedback: Improving Adoption and User-friendliness of Climate Variability-based Information and Tools for Livestock Production

Name: David P. Brown

Email: dpbrown@email.arizona.edu
Abstract: Adding value to national climate products at the local level: a pilot partnership program in Tucson, Arizona

Name: Mark Shafer

Email: mshafer@ou.edu
Abstract: Getting downscaled climate forecasts to local users

Name: Shrikant S. Jagtap

Email: ssjagtap@mail.ifas.ufl.edu
Abstract: Translating Climate Forecast into crop yield forecast

Name: Holly Hartmann

Email: hollyh@hwr.arizona.edu
Abstract 1: The making of national seasonal wildland fire outlooks

Abstract 2: Considering equity in climate prediction applications: implications for development and evaluation of decision support tools

Name: Chet Ropelewski

Email: chet@iri.columbia.edu
Abstract: How Effectively Do Climate Forecast Maps Communicate with Policy Makers?

Name: Abigail Amissah-Arthur

Email: Abigail.Arthur@sru.edu
Abstract: Profiling Potential Adopters and Non-adopters of Climate Forecasts for Agricultural Applications in sun-Saharan Africa

Name: Neil Ward

Email: nward@iri.columbia.edu
Abstract: Decision Systems Research: An emerging IRI Underpinning Activity

Name: Melissa Griffin


Email: griffin@coaps.fsu.edu
Abstract: The Florida Climate Center's Approach to Climate Services

Name: Nancy Beller-Simms

Email: nancy.beller-simms@noaa.gov
Abstract: Climate Forecasts in Decision Making: Perspectives from NOAA’s 
Human Dimensions of Global Change Research Program
Name: John Wiener

Email: John.Wiener@Colorado.EDU
Abstract: CPA March 2004 --  roundtable proposal:   Learning From And About Ag. Extension

Name: Greg Carbone

Email: greg.carbone@sc.edu
Abstract: Drought Advice Based on South Carolina Experiences

Name: Tim Owen

Email: Tim.Owen@noaa.gov
Abstract: Climate Service Partnership Activities At NOAA's National Climatic Data Center

Name: Angela Enyedi

Email: Angela.Enyedi@noaa.gov
Abstract: Climatology Based Diurnal Temperature Smart Tool 

NWS Jacksonville, FL

Name: Klaus Wolter

Email: Klaus.wolter@noaa.gov
Abstract: Building trust in climate forecasts: The 2002-3 El Niño experience in Colorado

Name: Genevieve Maricle

Email: maricleg@colorado.edu
Abstract: Climate Services Clearinghouse: A Comprehensive Guide to Climate Services and Products on the Web

Name: Bart Hagemeyer

Email: bart.hagemeyer@noaa.gov
Abstract: Forecasting Florida Dry Season Storminess from ENSO Signal and Communicating Likelihood of Impacts to Decision Makers

Name: Marcela Vasquez-Leon

Email: mvasquez@u.arizona.edu
Abstract: The Role of Climate Information in Water Conflict: the case of the Upper Gila River, Arizona

Name: Victor E. Cabrera

Email: vcagrera@ufl.edu
Abstract: El Nino Southern Oscillation Impact on Nitrogen Leaching in North Florida Dairy Forage System

Name: David Zierden

Email: zierden@coaps.fsu.edu
Abstract: User-Driven Climate Forecasts in the Southeast United States

Name: Tim Barry

Email: tim.barry@noaa.gov
Abstract: Climatological Research Collaborations between National Weather Service Tallahassee and the Florida State University

Name:  David Stooksbury

Email:   stooks@engr.uga.edu
Abstract:  ENSO and Chill Hours in GA. Peaches

Name:   Robert E. Livezey

Email:  Robert.E. Livezey@hqmail.nws.noaa.gov
Abstract 1:  Value of climate forecvasts with marginal to modest skill to real users

Abstract 2:  Diagnosis of skill variability as a basis for discriminating use of CPC long-lead seasonal forecasts

Name:  Andrea Ray

Email:  andrea.ray@noaa.gov
Abstract:  User Studies:  Contributions to developing regional decision support and

Climate services

Name:  Alan Hamlet

Email:  hamleaf@u.washington.edu
Abstract:  Developing climate services for the Pacific Northwest:  the role of outreach

Programs, inter-RISA collaboration, and partnerships between RISAs and operational agencies.

Name:  Victor Murphy

Email:  Victor.Murphy@noaa.gov
Abstract:  NWS Southern Region WFO Local:  Site Specific Seasonal Outlook

Name:  Fernando Miralles-Wilhelm

Email:  fmiralles@miami.edu
Abstract:  Methods for Climate-Based Estimation of Net Inflow into Lake Okeechobee:

Comparative Review, Application and Evaluation

Name:  Nick Graham

Email:  ngraham@hrc-lab.org
Abstract:  Using Numerical Weather and Climate Forecasts to Improve Water Resource

Management in California

Name:  Dave Unger

Email:  David.Unger@noaa.gov
Abstract:  The CPC Degree Day Outlook Product

Name:  Robert Ricks

Email:  Robert.ricks@noaa.gov
Abstract:  The Use of Hovmoller Diagrams of 500 mb Height Anomalies for Mid and Long Range Prediction

